TELEFILM

January 20, 2006

The statistics below could be modified without notice.

Coproductions produced in 2002

total

Bipartite

South Africa
Germany
Austrilia
Austria

China
Denmark

Spain

France
Hongkong
Japan

New Zeland
Philippines
Czech Republic
United Kingdom
Singapore

Tripartite

South Africa, United Kingdom
Germany South Korea
France, Belgium

France, United Kingdom
United Kingdom, France
United Kingdom, Hong Kong

Quadripartite
United Kingdom, France, Luxembourg

English
French

Television
Film

# de projets

101
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# of projects

66
35

79
22

Total Budget

Canadian Share

568 757 595 $

376416 102 $
757 650 $
2746747 $
6612318 $
4288482 %

6 160 096 $
371423%
3900 000 $
104 113313 $
15900 000 $
6 368 130 $
8437292 %
15537242 %
231250 %
200503 893 $
488 266 $

183704 043 $
26 204 126 $
4700 000 $
4500 966 $
48 696 064 $
90074675 $
9528212 %

8637 450 $
8 637 450 $

Total Budget

394157729 %
174 599 866 $

368 135228 $
200 622 367 $

297610728 $

216 728 600 $
381500 $
669 544 $

2182598 %
1889329 %
3898 646 $
124 492 $
1248000 $
44 005 691 $
11 400 000 $
3142880 %
1726265$%
10367 792 $
185 000 $

135207 463 $
299 400 $

79 093 989 $
9383946 $
2000000 $

463 363 $

28018549 %

34128121 %
5100010 $

1788139%
1788139 %

Canadian Share

228642 816 $
68 967 912 $

184 853 803 $
112 756 925 $





